Company Public – NXP, the NXP logo, and NXP secure connections for a smarter world are trademarks of NXP
B.V. All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners. © 2019 NXP B.V.
BL Sensors
Michelle Kelsey
NXP's Complete Sensor Overview:
Motion, Pressure and Magnetic Sensors for Automotive and IoT Applications
June 2019  |  Session #AMF-IND-T3669
COMPANY PUBLIC 1COMPANY PUBLIC 1

LPG / CNG applications
• Engine Management BAP
Engine Management MAP
• Engine Management Turbo
• Comfort seating
• Barometric Air Pressure
• Gas metering
• Compressed air
• Manufacturing line control
Product Status
Status
Production Platform qualified
Market Launch Q3-2019
Qualification Automotive and Industrial
Part Number Output, Pressure Range
FXPS7400DS4 SPI, 20 – 400 kPa
FXPS7550DS4 SPI, 20 – 550 kPa
FXPS7400DI4 I2C, 20 – 400 kPa
FXPS7550DI4 I2C, 50 – 550 kPa
FXPS7400A4 Analog, 20 – 400 kPa
FXPS7550A4 Analog, 20 – 550 kPa
FXPS7250DS4 SPI, 20 – 250 kPa
FXPS7250DI4 I2C, 20 – 250 kPa
FXPS7250A4 Analog, 20 – 250 kPa
COMPANY PUBLIC 26
TPMS Implementation In Light or Heavy Vehicles
Modules installed on the valve stems
• Rim or valve stem mounted